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TÜDRUKUD.

T-N 2005.-2006 60m
finaal eeljooks

1. Kristelle Reiser 24.07.05. Audentese SK 9,21 9,44
2. Miia Kaare 04.03.05. Audentese SK 9,49 9,43
3. Hanna-Greta Suvemaa 26.01.05. SK Fortis 9,65 9,7
4. Kärt Antov 14.06.06. Nõmme KJK 9,73
5. Kristel Teeväli 07.05.05. SK Fortis 9,86
6. Emma Viktoria Millend 28.10.05. Audentese SK 9,89
7. Emily Soots 29.04.06. SK Fortis 10,16
8. Karolin Simuland 15.08.05. Audentese SK 10,17
9. Margareth Reiman 23.07.05. Nõmme KJK 10,23
10. Krsitina Jägel 15.05.05. Nõmme KJK 10,26
11. Iiris Vaarmets 12.09.06. Nõmme KJK 10,28
12. Mia-Ly Minkovski 02.05.05. Audentese SK 10,32
13. Sesse Vali 05.12.05. Nõmme KJK 10,32
14. Anette Lovisa Kurvits 27.04.05. Audentese SK 10,55
15. Kerttu Makke 30.12.05. SK Fortis 10,56
16. Rosette Gabor 10.05.06. Nõmme KJK 10,61

Maribel Arge 07.06.05. SK Fortis 10,61
18. Matilda Angela Simson 15.04.06. Audentese SK 10,64
19. Liis Ambos 12.11.05. Audentese SK 10,87
20. Kirsi Talimaa 28.04.06. Nõmme KJK 11,26
21. Mari-Liis Hain 26.05.05. SK Fortis 11,3
22. Anna-Elizabeth Vetemaa 18.11.05. Nõmme KJK 11,65

Punktid:
1. Audentese SK 22p.
2. SK Fortis 15p.
1. Nõmme KJK  9p.

T-N  2005.-2006 kaugushüpe

1. Miia Kaare 04.03.05. Audentese SK 4.18.
2. Anna Maria Raspel 01.03.05. Audentese SK 4.03.
3. Kristelle Reiser 24.07.05. Audentese SK 3.86.
4. Karolin Simuland 15.08.05. Audentese SK 3.84.
5. Mia-Ly Minkovski 02.05.05. Audentese SK 3.74.
6. Hanna Grete Suvemaa 26.01..05. SK Fortis 3.71.
7. Sesse Vali 05.12.05. Nõmme KJK 3.71.
8. Kristel Teeväli 07.05.05. SK Fortis 3.70.
9. Margareth Reiman 23.07.05. Nõmme KJK 3.70.
10. Liisa-Helena Rei 11.07.05. SK Fortis 3.69.
11. Liis Ambos 12.11.05. Audentese SK 3.63.
12. Kristina Jägel 15.05.05. Nõmme KJK 3.63.
13. Iiris Vaarmets 12.09.06. Nõmme KJK 3.60.
14. Maria Mäekivi 15.01.05. Audentese SK 3.58.
15. Kärt Antov 14.06.06. Nõmme KJK 3.55.
16. Anett Kruus 25.09.05. Audentese SK 3.50.
17. Emily Soots 29.04.06. SK Fortis 3.48.
18. Maribel Arge 07.06.05. SK Fortis 3.44.
19. Renette Ruusmere 13.02.06. Nõmme KJK 3.38.
20. Kertu Makke 30.12.05. SK Fortis 3.34.
21. Karolin Kask 28.01.06. Audentese SK 3.27.
22. Mari-Liis Hain 26.05.05. SK Fortis 3.18.
23. Rosette Gabor 10.05.06. Nõmme KJK 3.00.
24. Kirsi Talimaa 28.04.06. Nõmme KJK 2.90.

Punktid:
1. Audentese SK 25p.
2. SK Fortis 12p.
3. Nõmme KJK 9p.

T-N 2005.-2006 kuulijänn

1. Kristelle Reiser 24.07.05. Audentese SK 9.26.
2. Renette Ruusmere 13.02.06. Nõmme KJK 9.03.
3. Anna Maria Raspel 01.03.05. Audentese SK 8.84.
4. Sesse Vali 05.12.05. Nõmme KJK 8.74.
5. Emma Viktoria Millend 28.10.05. Audentese SK 8.36.
6. Iiris Vaarmets 12.09.06. Nõmme KJK 8.31.
7. Maribel Arge 07.06.05. SK Fortis 7.98.
8. Maria Mäekivi 15.01.05. Audentese SK 7.96.
9. Kristel Teeväli 07.05.05. SK Fortis 7.77.
10. Liisa-Helena Rei 11.07.05. SK Fortis 7.64.
11. Mariell Ratas 31.01.06. SK Fortis 7.14.
12. Mari-Liis Hain 26.05.05. SK Fortis 7.11.
13. Anna-Elizabeth Vetemaa 18.11.05. Nõmme KJK 6.62.
14. Triin Järve 10.10.05. SK Fortis 6.18.
15. Emily Soots 29.04.06. SK Fortis 6.03.

Punktid:
1. Audentese SK 22p.
2. Nõmme KJK 18p.
3. SK Fortis 6p.

T-N 2005.-2006 4 x 100m

1. Audentese SK   1.05,8
2. SK Fortis 1.06,3
3. Nõmme KJK 1.08,9

Punktid:
1. Audentese SK 10p.
2. SK Fortis 7p.
3. Nõmme KJK 5p.

T-V 2003.-2004 60m
finaal eeljooks

1. Liisa Maria Lusti 22.08.04. Audentese SK 8,59 8,74
2. Annabel Prodel 29.04.03. Nõmme KJK 8,69 8,65
3. Karmel Juurikas 11.04.03. SK Fortis 8,87 8,83
4. Sophia Rene Siska 13.11.03. SK Fortis 8,95 8,96
5. Mariann Müürsepp 11.12.04. SK Fortis 9,03

Grete Berendsen 20.01.03. Audentese SK 9,03
7. Maretta Vaab 02.12.03. Audentese SK 9,06
8. Elisee Lääts 11.09.04. Nõmme KJK 9,29
9. Elisabeth Pihela 15.03.04. Audentese SK 9,34
10. Ida Liisa Junti 17.10.03. SK Fortis 9,38
11. Olivia Neidre 01.03.03. SK Fortis 9,46
12. Matilda Vitsut 22.08.04. Nõmme KJK 9,49
13. Karmen Mikiver 21.03.04. SK Fortis 9,51
14. Elisabeth Pae 28.10.03. Nõmme KJK 9,53
15. Lilian Hanni 02.11.03. Audentese SK 9,57
16. Katriin Pensa 18.11.03. Nõmme KJK 9,62
17. Laura Mõik 08.07.03. SK Fortis 9,85
18. Mia Jagor 01.05.03. Nõmme KJK 9,89
19. Marta Huimerind 10.04.04. SK Fortis 9,92
20. Roos Marii Soosalu 14.04.04. Audentese SK 10,02
21. Liisi Valdvee 24.07.04. Nõmme KJK 10,03
22. Anette Jõgisalu 01.12.04. Nõmme KJK 10,21
23. Loretta Kaart 09.07.04. Nõmme KJK 10,33
24. Cassandra Ikmelt 06.08.03. Nõmme KJK 10,43
V.a. Maiken Lipp 28.02.03. Nõmme KJK 9,04

Punktid:
1. SK Fortis 18p.
2. Audentese SK 17p.
3. Nõmme KJK 11p.

T-V 2003.-2004 kõrgushüpe

1. Elisabeth Pihela 15.03.04. Audentese SK 1.50.
2. Maiken Lipp 28.02.03. Nõmme KJK 1.50.
3. Mari-Anna Meimer 31.03.03. Audentese SK 1.45.
4. Liisa-Maria Lusti 22.08.04. Audentese SK 1.45.
5. Grete Berendsen 20.01.03. Audentese SK 1.35.
6. Lilian Hanni 02.11.03. Audentese SK 1.35.
7. Hella Tõnts 21.09.04. Nõmme KJK 1.30.
8. Elisabeth Pae 28.10.03. Nõmme KJK 1.30.
9. Marta Raidna 07.08.03. Audentese SK 1.30.
10. Anete Randma 07.04.03. SK Fortis 1.30.
11. Linda Teemägi 04.04.04. Nõmme KJK 1.25.
12. Margared Pius 09.12.04. SK Fortis 1.25.
13. Marta Huimerind 10.04.04. SK Fortis 1.20.
14. Roos Marii Soosalu 14.04.04. Audentese SK 1.15.

Olivia Neidre 01.03.03. SK Fortis 1.15.
16. Mariann Müürsepp 11.12.04. SK Fortis 1.15.

Punktid:
1. Audentese SK 23p.
2. Nõmme KJK 17p.
3. SK Fortis 6p.

T-V 2003.-2004 kuulijänn

1. Mari-Anna Meimer 17.03.03. Audentese SK 14.26
2. Maiken Lipp 28.02.03. Nõmme KJK 13.13
3. Kerly Kallas 04.12.03. Audentese SK 12.19.
4. Marietta Vaab 02.12.03. Audentese SK 11.94.
5. Hella Tõnts 21.09.04. Nõmme KJK 11.34.
6. Karmel Juurikas 11.04.03. SK Fortis 11.28.
7. Ida Liisa Junti 17.10.03. SK Fortis 11.10.
8. Sophia Rene Siska 13.11.03. SK Fortis 10.94.
9. Marleen Fuks 07.08.03. SK Fortis 10.18.
10. Linda Teemägi 04.04.04. Nõmme KJK 10.13.
11. Annabel Prodel 29.04.03. Nõmme KJK 10.06.
12. Aveliina Kaasik 16.07.03. SK Fortis 9.92.
13. Alanna Ubei-Kon 25.10.03. Audentese SK 9.63.
14. Mia Jagor 01.05.03. Nõmme KJK 9.59.
15. Marta Raidna 07.08.03. Audentese SK 9.55.
16. Katriin Pensa 18.11.03. Nõmme KJK 9.54.
17. Ines Ollisaar 22.09.03. SK Fortis 9.16.
18. Mairiin Kask 14.07.03. SK Fortis 9.08.
19. Karmen Mikiver 21.03.04. SK Fortis 8.46.
20. Anette Jõgisalu 01.12.04. Nõmme KJK 8.36.
21. Cassandra Ikmelt 06.08.03. Nõmme KJK 7.67.

Punktid:
1. Audentese SK 23p.
2. Nõmme KJK 14p.
3. SK Fortis 9p.

T-V 2003.-2004 4 x 200m

1. Nõmme KJK 2.02,0
2. Audentese SK 2.02,7
3. SK Fortis 2.05,0

Punktid:
1. Nõmme KJK 10p.
2. Audentese SK 7p.
3. SK Fortis 5p.

POISID.

P-N 2005.-2006 60m
finaal eeljooks

1. Ronaldo Kaljo 20.09.05. Nõmme KJK 9,16 9,2
2. Raiko Kahr 30.08.05. Audentese SK 9,29 9,36
3. William Vodi 03.08.05. Nõmme KJK 9,48 9,39
4. Juhan Tõnn Toost 21.05.05. Nõmme KJK 9,55 9,46

Roberto Kaljo 20.09.05. Nõmme KJK 9,58
6. Enriko Kajari 21.07.06. Audentese SK 9,67
7. Henri Marten Heinsoo 10.07.05. Audentese SK 9,73
8. Oliver Veltmann 14.02.06. Audentese SK 9,82
9. Tristan Tõnov 18.11.05. Audentese SK 9,83
10. Hannes Erik Plado 18.02.05. Nõmme KJK 9,87
11. Uko Laur Kuldmaa 08.03.05. Nõmme KJK 9,88
12. Markus Oliver Näks 21.04.04. Nõmme KJK 10,12
13. Marcus Randloo 18.08.05. SK Fortis 10,26
14. Mihkel Hain 26.05.05. SK Fortis 10,28
15. Lukas Jääger 19.04.07. Audentese SK 10,39
16. Sander Mattias Viirlaid 19.11.05. Nõmme KJK 10,45
17. Paul Kristjan Käis 23.03.05. Nõmme KJK 10,49
18.  Nikita Vahrustsev 09.11.05. Nõmme KJK 10,55
19. Uku Karel Ambos 01.11.05. Audentese SK 10,6
20. Remi Rasmus Randvee 05.10.06. SK Fortis 10,74
21. Erik Mäki-Viinikka 10.06.06. SK Fortis 10,82

Punktid:
1. Nõmme KJK 23p.
2. Audentese SK 17p.
3. SK Fortis 6p.

P-N 2005.-2006 kaugushüpe

1. William Vodi 03.08.05. Nõmme KJK 4.10.
2. Ronaldo Kaljo 20.09.05. Nõmme KJK 3.87.
3. Kevin Kütson 23.02.06. Audentese SK 3.81.
4. Oliver Veltmann 14.02.06. Audentese SK 3.78.
5. Raiko Kahr 30.08.05. Audentese SK 3.71.
6. Roberto Kaljo 20.09.05. Nõmme KJK 3.70.
7. Lukas Jäger 19.04.07. Audentese SK 3.60.
8. Mihkel Hain 26.05.05. SK Fortis 3.46.
9. Henri Marten Heinsoo 10.07.05. Audentese SK 3.44.
10. Uko Laur Kuldmaa 08.03.05. Nõmme KJK 3.40.
11. Nikita Vahrustsev 09.11.05. Nõmme KJK 3.40.
12. Hannes Erik Plado 18.02.05. Nõmme KJK 3.39.
13. Uku Karel Ambos 01.11.05. Audentese SK 3.37.
14. Martin Etverk 06.04.06. Nõmme KJK 3.37.
15. Marcus Randloo 18.08.05. SK Fortis 3.36.
16. Erik Mäki-Viinikka 10.06.06. SK Fortis 3.31.
17. Paul Oskar Tomberg 12.10.06. Audentese SK 3.19.
18. Remi Rasmus Randveer 05.10.06. SK Fortis 3.03.
19. Sander Mattias Viirlaid 19.11.05. Nõmme KJK 2.66.

Punktid:
1. Nõmme KJK 22p.
2. Audentese SK 18p.
3. SK Fortis 6p.

P-N 2005.-2006 kuulijänn

1. Juhan Tõnn Toots 21.05.05. Nõmme KJK 9.74.
2. Kevin Kütson 23.02.06. Audentese SK 9.67.
3. Raiko Kahr 30.08.05. Audentese SK 9.58.
4. Oliver Veltmann 14.02.06. Audentese SK 9.54.
5. William Vodi 03.08.05. Nõmme KJK 9.49.
6. Markus Oliver Näks 21.04.05. Nõmme KJK 9.28.
7. Tristan Tõnov 18.11.05. Audentese SK 9.24.
8. Enriko Kajari 21.07.06. Audentese SK 8.90.
9. Mihkel Hain 26.05.05. SK Fortis 8.84.
10. Sven Erik Pavel 21.08.05. Audentese SK 8.29.
11. Hannes Erik Plado 18.02.05. Nõmme KJK 8.04.

Ragnar Maripuu 20.08.06. SK Fortis 8.04.
13. Martin Etverk 06.04.06. Nõmme KJK 7.82.
14. Remi Rasmus Randveer 05.10.06. SK Fortis 6.86.
15. Erik Mäki-Viinikka 10.06.06. SK Fortis 6.46.

Punktid:
1. Audentese SK 21p.
2. Nõmme KJK 19p.
2. SK Fortis 6p.

P-N 2005.-2006 4 x 100m
1. Nõmme KJK 1.01,8
2. Audentese SK 1.02,2
3. SK Fortis 1.09,6

Punktid:
1. Nõmme KJK 10p.
2. Audentese SK 7p.
3. SK Fortis 5p.

P-V 2003.-2004 60m
finaal eeljooks

1. Marko-Martin Tali 30.07.03. Nõmme KJK 9,05 9,11
2. Sven-Marti Pajuri 15.02.04. SK Fortis 9,12 9,11
3. Mathias Hain 21.06.03. SK Fortis 9,17 9,14
4. Mark Schönberg 23.08.04. Audentese SK 9,22 9,2
5. Mattias Joosep Mõis 20.08.04. Audentese SK 9,3
6. Markus Aldoja 30.04.04. Audentese SK 9,33
7. Reiko Kesa 06.11.04. Nõmme KJK 9,39
8. Kevin Tudeberg 13.07.03. Nõmme KJK 9,46
9. Torm Isok 22.10.03. Audentese SK 9,49
10. Karl-Enn Pärn 22.03.04. SK Fortis 9,5
11. Markus Robin Mäerand 21.04.03. Audentese SK 9,53
12. Morgan Pilviste 28.04.03. SK Fortis 9,55
13. Martin Moistus 30.07.03. Nõmme KJK 9,61

Joosep Krister Toiger 04.11.04. SK Fortis 9,61
15. Oliver Kongo 10.11.04. Nõmme KJK 9,81
16. Ivo Herman Kala 17.05.04. Nõmme KJK 9,87
17. Mihkel Rein 15.11.03. Audentese SK 9,9
18. Mark Mesila 16.12.04. Nõmme KJK 9,97
19. Rome Stig Paloson 07.05.04. SK Fortis 10,02
20. Georgia Paim 06.02.04. SK Fortis 10,28
21. Paul Robert Pütsepp 06.06.04. SK Fortis 10,34

Punktid:
1. SK Fortis 16p.
2. Audentese SK 15p.
3. Nõmme KJK 15p.

P-V 2003.-2004 kõrgushüpe

1. Kaspar Henriksen 20.02.03. Audentese SK 1.35.
2. Mathias Hain 21.06.03. SK Fortis 1.35.
3. Marko-Martin Tali 2003. Nõmme KJK 1.30.

Ivo Herman Kala 17.05.04. Nõmme KJK 1.30.
5. Ramon Vilde 05.01.03. SK Fortis 1.30.
6. Sten Marti Pajuri 15.02.04. SK Fortis 1.25.
7. Morgan Pilviste 28.04.03. SK Fortis 1.25.
8. Reiko Kesa 06.11.04. Nõmme KJK 1.25.
9. Torm Isok 22.10.03. Audentese SK 1.25.

Karl-Enn Pärn 22.03.04. SK Fortis 1.25.
11. Hendrik Õun 04.04.03. Audentese SK 1.20.
12. Oliver Kongo 10.11.04. Nõmme KJK 1.15.
13. Paul Robert Pütsepp 06.07.04. SK Fortis 1.10.

Erik Radik 09.07.04. Audentese SK 1.10.
15. Jaan Peeter Viljamaa 22.12.03. SK Fortis 1.10.

Mark Mesila 16.12.04. Nõmme KJK 0.

Punktid:
1. SK Fortis 17p.
2. Nõmme KJK 16p.
3. Audentese SK 12p.

P-V 2003.-2004 kuulijänn

1. Karl Erik Kala 09.07.03. Audentese SK 10.03.
2. Hendrik Õun 04.04.03. Audentese SK 9.89.
3. Kevin Tudeberg 13.07.03. Nõmme KJK 9.87.
4. Ramon Vilde 05.08.03. SK Fortis 9.84.
5. Martin Moistus 30.07.03. Nõmme KJK 9.80.
6. Kaspar Henriksen 20.02.03. Audentese SK 9.72.
7. Mikk Pae 02.10.03. Audentese SK 9.43.
8. Henri Ojaste 07.06.03. SK Fortis 9.34.
9. Sander Liivak 26.05.03. Audentese SK 8.78.
10. Fred Tinnuri 13.03.03. SK Fortis 8.62.
11. Tõnis Lees 24.02.04. SK Fortis 8.47.
12. Tristan Talts 20.04.04. Nõmme KJK 8.42.
13. Mark Schönberg 23.08.04. Nõmme KJK 8.36.
14. Erik Radik 09.07.04. Audentese SK 8.16.
15. Alar Reiljan 28.05.04. Nõmme KJK 8.08.
16. Mattias Joosep Mõis 20.08.04. Audentese SK 7.79.
17. Rene Kurvits 19.05.04. SK Fortis 6.90.
18. Jaan Peeter Viljamaa 22.12.03. SK Fortis 6.67.
V.a. Marko-Martin Tali 30.07.03. Nõmme KJK 9.71.

Punktid:
1. Audentese SK 22p.
2. Nõmme KJK 13p.
3. SK Fortis 11p.

P-V 2003.-2004 4 x 200m

1. SK Fortis 2.04,6
2. Nõmme KJK 2.06,5
3. Audentese SK 2.06,6

Punktid:
1. SK Fortis 10p.
2. Nõmme KJK 7p.
3. Audentese SK 5p.

ÜLDKOKKUVÕTE:
1. Audentese SK 266p.
2. Nõmme KJK 218p.
3. SK Fortis 155p.

Hannes Randalu
Peakohtunik

Anu Vackermann
Võistluse peakorraldaja






